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Keady Livestock Market - Special Bred Cow & Heifer Sale, Friday, December 13th, 2024 @ 5:00 pm

Consignor Address Sls HD Description

George McCall Annan
Complete Herd Dispersal

Fall Calving Cows

35 Red X Cows @

Aug-Oct Calves @ Side

8 First Calvers

Balance Are Mature Cows

Cows Vacc Yearly Bovi 5 Ip5 HB

Calves Vacc Bovi 1 Shot +B

Elastic @ Birth

Exp Char Bull Nov 1st - Sale Time

George McCall Annan 1 4 Red Cows
George McCall Annan 1 3 Red Cows
George McCall Annan 1 4 Red Blaze Cows
George McCall Annan 1 1 Char Bull
George McCall Annan 1 1 Red Blaze Cow
George McCall Annan 1 1 Char Bull
George McCall Annan 1 2 Red Cows
George McCall Annan 1 4 Cows

George McCall Annan 1 3 RWF Cows
George McCall Annan 1 2 Red Cows
George McCall Annan 1 4 Red Cows
George McCall Annan 1 4 Red Cowss
George McCall Annan 1 4 Red Cows

Remarks Bred

@2 HCLF 2BCLF
@2 HCLF 1BCLF
@3 HCLF 1 BCLF

@BCLF

@1 HCLF 1 BCLF
@ 3HCLF 2 BCLF
@2HCLF 1 vBCLF
@ 2 HCLF

@3 BCLF 1 HCLF
@ 2 BCLF 2 HCLF
@ 2BCLF 2HCLF
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Carl Spencer
31 Char X Cows

Tara

Consisting of 13 With Calves @ Side

Exposed to Char Bulls
Vaccinated Bovi 5
Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Carl Spencer

Marlon Martin

4 Blk Cow/Calf Pairs

1 Blk Cow Bred 8-9 Months
Marlon Martin

Marlon Martin

Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara
Tara

Englehart

Englehart
Englehart
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Red Cows @3 BCLF

Red Cow @BCLF 2nd Calf
Char Cows @2HCL & 1 BCLF
Char Cow @HCLF

Char Cows @ 2 HCLF

Char Cow @ HCLF

Char Cow @ HCLF

Char Cows@BCLF

Char Cow

RWF Cows 2nd Calf
Char Hfrs

BWF Cow Springer

BIk/BWF Cows
@ Calves

7-9 mths
7-9 mths
7-9 mths
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Michael Falconer

4 Hereford Cow/Calf Pairs

2 Hereford Bred Cows

From Purebred Hereford Stock

2nd - 4th Calvers

Goderich

Exp Hereford Bull From A.l. Bloodlines

Until Sale Time

1 -4 Year Old Hereford Bull

Michael Falconer
Michael Falconer
Michael Falconer
Michael Falconer
Michael Falconer
Michael Falconer

Stoney Meadow Ranch

33 XBred Cows - 30 Red & 5 Tan
Exposed to Char Bull June 20

Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch
Stoney Meadow Ranch

Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich

Saskatchewan

Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
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Hereford Cows
Hereford Bull
Hereford Cow
Hereford Cow
Red Hfr

Red Hfr

Red Cows

Red Cows
Red/RWF Cows
Red/RWF Cows
Red Cows

Red Cows

RWF Cows

Red Cows

Char Cow

Char Cows
RWF Cow

@ 2BCLF

4 Yrs Old

@ HCLF

@ BCLF
3 mths
1 mnth

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
2-3 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths



21
21A
22
22A

23
23
23
24
24
25
26
27
28
41
42

Bill Thompson
10 Char Hfrs
Bred Char

Exposed June 20 - Sept 1

Vaccinated Bovi 5
Bill Thompson
Bill Thompson
Bill Thompson
Bill Thompson

Queens Head Farm

68 Black Angus Cows
Consisting of 6 1st Calving Hfrs
50 2nd Calvers, 30 3rd & 4th Calvers

30 3rd & 4th Calvers

Lions Head

Lions Head
Lions Head
Lions Head
Lions Head

Schomberg

Exp Blk Angus Aug 17-Until Sale Time

Vaccinated Bovi 5 fp5

Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm

Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
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Tan Hfrs
Tan Hfrs
White Hfrs
White Hfrs

Blk Bull
Blk Bull
Blk Bull
BWF Cow
Blk Cows
Blk Cows
Blk Cows
Blk Cows
Blk Cows
Blk Cows
Blk Cows

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
1-3 mth

1-3 mth
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50
51
52
53
54
55
55

Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm
Queens Head Farm

Dan Culthart
30 Blk Angus/Simm Heifers

Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg
Schomberg

Stratford

Exp Blk Angus Bulls April 10-July 10

Vaccinated Cattle Master 5 +B
Dan Culthart
Dan Culthart
Dan Culthart
Dan Culthart
Dan Culthart
Dan Culthart
Dan Culthart

Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
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BIk/BWF Cows
Blk Cow

Blk Cows

Blk Cow

Blk Cows

Blk Cows

Blk Cows

Blk Cows

Blk Hfrs
Blk Hfrs
Blk Hfrs
Blk Hfrs
Blk Hfrs
Blk Hfrs
Red/RWF Hfrs

1-3 mth
4-6 mths
1-3 mth
1-3 mth
1-3 mth
1-3 mth
1-3 mth
1-3 mth

7-8 mths
7-8 mths
7-8 mths
7-8 mths
7-8 mths
7-8 mths
7-8 mths
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Jacob Schrock Chesley
8 Cows Consisting of

4 Red 3rd Calvers Bred 5-7 Months

4 Blk Mature Cows Bred 7-9 Months

Bred Blk or Red Limo

Vaccinated Bovi 5 FP5 L5 Annually

Booster on Nov 6/2024

Preg Checked at Home

1 - 3 Year Old Rail Line Black Limo

Jacob Schrock Chesley
Jacob Schrock Chesley
Jacob Schrock Chesley
Tom Hawkins Wingham

3 White & Tan Cows

41/2 Years - 21/2 Years

Vacci Bovi Gold FP5 L5

L5 Scour Guard Before Calving

Exposed to Limo Bull June 7 - Oct 8

Tom Hawkins Wingham

B

Blk Bull
Red Cows
Blk Lim Cows

Char Cows

4-6 mths
7-9 mths

4-6 mths
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Carl Russwurm

12 Simm Cows

Bred to Horned Hereford Bulls
Quantock 70, Lloydminister
Due to Calve Mid Feb - Mid Mar

Mildmay

Vacc Prebreeding Bovi Gold FP5L5 HB

Prior to Calving ScourGuard 4K, Ivo
Fed Kenpal Mineral Program
Offspring Make Great Replacement
Carl Russwurm

Carl Russwurm

Carl Russwurm

Carl Russwurm

Chris Edwards

1 Bred Hfr & 1 3rd Calver
Sired by Peakdot Bulls
Bred to Peakdot Bulls
Exposed July 15th on
Purebred - No Papers
Chris Edwards

Mildmay
Mildmay
Mildmay
Mildmay

Flesherton

Flesherton
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Red Cows

RWF Cows

Red Blaze Cows
Red/RWF Cows

Blk Hfr

7-8 mths
7-8 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

4-6 mths
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Peter Coenen Englehart
1 Mature Hereford Cow Exposed Aug 1
1 Red Angus Cow
1 Red Angus Cow- Bred Black Simm
Due March - 3rd Calf
1-5 Year Old Blk Purebred
Registered Ang Breeder Bull

Peter Coenen Englehart
Peter Coenen Englehart
Tyler Hewitt Wiarton

4 Cows - 2 Blk & 2 Hereford
Bred Blk Angus
Preg Checked at Home

Tyler Hewitt Wiarton
Tyler Hewitt Wiarton
Trent Hummelink Elmvale

8 XBred Cows - Mostly Mature Cows
Bred Simm/Angus Bull
Exposed June - July

Trent Hummelink Elmvale
Trent Hummelink Elmvale
Trent Hummelink Elmvale
Trent Hummelink Elmvale
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Red Cow
Blk Bull

Blk Cows
Hereford Cows

BWF Cows
RWF Cows
Blk Cows
Gray Cow

4-6 mths

4-5 mths
4-5 mths

7-8 mths
7-8 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
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185

Bruce Rogers

Bovi 5 LP Ivo

Preg Check by MillerVet
Bruce Rogers

Bruce Rogers

Kayla Charland

2 Wagyu X /2 Simm X

Bred Registered Speckle Park
Kayla Charland

Kayla Charland

Kayla Charland

Kayla Charland

Jason Wideman

5 Blk Angus Cows

Exp Char Bull July 10 - Sale Time
Vaccinated Bovi 5

Jason Wideman

Watch on Facebook

Next Sale
Dec 17/24 @ 9:00 am
This is the Last Sale of 2024

First Sale of 2025
January 14th, @ 9:00 am
Beef Barn & Hog Barn

Meaford
Meaford
Meaford
New Liskeard
Temisikaming
Temisikaming
Temisikaming

Temisikaming

Mount Forest

Mount Forest

Total
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257

Speckle Cows
Blk Cow

BWF Hfr
Blk Cow
BWF Cow
Blk Cow

Blk Cows

Coffee Sponsored
By McCall Family

Thank You

2nd Calvers I' 7-8 mths
Due Begin Ja 7-8 mths

4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths
4-6 mths

4-6 mths
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