Keady Livestock Market - Specia	I Bred Cow & He	eifer Sale, Fi	riday, December	[·] 13th, 2024 @ 5	:00 pm
Consignor	Address	SIs HD	Description	Remarks	Bred

Pen

	George McCall Complete Herd Dispersal Fall Calving Cows 35 Red X Cows @ Aug-Oct Calves @ Side 8 First Calvers Balance Are Mature Cows Cows Vacc Yearly Bovi 5 Ip5 HB Calves Vacc Bovi 1 Shot +B Elastic @ Birth Exp Char Bull Nov 1st - Sale Time	Annan				
8	George McCall	Annan	1	4	Red Cows	@2 HCLF 2BCLF
9	George McCall	Annan	1	3	Red Cows	@2 HCLF 1BCLF
10	George McCall	Annan	1	4	Red Blaze Cows	@3 HCLF 1 BCLF
11	George McCall	Annan	1	1	Char Bull	-
12	George McCall	Annan	1	1	Red Blaze Cow	@BCLF
13	George McCall	Annan	1	1	Char Bull	
14	George McCall	Annan	1	2	Red Cows	@1 HCLF 1 BCLF
15	George McCall	Annan	1	4	Cows	@ 3HCLF 2 BCLF
16	George McCall	Annan	1	3	RWF Cows	@2HCLF 1 vBCLF
17	George McCall	Annan	1	2	Red Cows	@ 2 HCLF
18	George McCall	Annan	1	4	Red Cows	@3 BCLF 1 HCLF
19	George McCall	Annan	1	4	Red Cowss	@ 2 BCLF 2 HCLF
20	George McCall	Annan	1	4	Red Cows	@ 2BCLF 2HCLF

	Carl Spencer 31 Char X Cows Consisting of 13 With Calves @ Exposed to Char Bulls Vaccinated Bovi 5	Tara Side					
85A	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	3	Red Cows @3 BC	CLF	
85B	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	1	Red Cow @BCLF		
85C	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	3	Char Cows @2H0		
85D	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	1	Char Cow @HCL		
86A	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	4	Char Cows @ 2 HCLF		
86B	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	1	Char Cow @ HCL	F	
86C	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	1	Char Cow @ HCL	F	
86D	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	1	Char Cows@BCL	F	
87A	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	1	Char Cow		7-9 mths
87B	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	2	RWF Cows	2nd Calf	7-9 mths
87C	Carl Spencer	Tara	1	2	Char Hfrs		7-9 mths
	Marlon Martin 4 Blk Cow/Calf Pairs 1 Blk Cow Bred 8-9 Months	Englehart					
1	Marlon Martin	Englehart	1	1	BWF Cow	Springer	
2	Marlon Martin	Englehart	1	5	Blk/BWF Cows @ Calves	. 3	

	Michael Falconer 4 Hereford Cow/Calf Pairs 2 Hereford Bred Cows From Purebred Hereford Stock 2nd - 4th Calvers Exp Hereford Bull From A.I. Blood Until Sale Time 1 - 4 Year Old Hereford Bull	Goderich lines					
88A	Michael Falconer	Goderich	1	2	Hereford Cows	@ 2BCLF	
88A	Michael Falconer	Goderich	1	1	Hereford Bull	4 Yrs Old	
88B	Michael Falconer	Goderich	1	1	Hereford Cow	@ HCLF	
88B	Michael Falconer	Goderich	1	1	Hereford Cow	@ BCLF	
'89C	Michael Falconer	Goderich	1	1	Red Hfr	C	3 mths
89C	Michael Falconer	Goderich	1	1	Red Hfr		1 mnth
	Stoney Meadow Ranch 33 XBred Cows - 30 Red & 5 Tan Exposed to Char Bull June 20	Saskatchewan					
,59A	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	4	Red Cows		4-6 mths
59B	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	4	Red Cows		4-6 mths
60A	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	3	Red/RWF Cows		4-6 mths
60B	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	3	Red/RWF Cows		4-6 mths
61A	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	3	Red Cows		4-6 mths
61B	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	3	Red Cows		4-6 mths
62	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	4	RWF Cows		4-6 mths
64	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	3	Red Cows		4-6 mths
64	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	1	Char Cow		2-3 mths
		Cookotobowan	4	4	Char Caura		1. C. metho
65	Stoney Meadow Ranch	Saskatchewan	1	4	Char Cows		4-6 mths

	Bill Thompson 10 Char Hfrs Bred Char Exposed June 20 - Sept 1 Vaccinated Bovi 5	Lions Head				
21	Bill Thompson	Lions Head	1	2	Tan Hfrs	4-6 mths
21A	Bill Thompson	Lions Head	1	3	Tan Hfrs	4-6 mths
22	Bill Thompson	Lions Head	1	3	White Hfrs	4-6 mths
22A	Bill Thompson	Lions Head	1	2	White Hfrs	4-6 mths

	Queens Head Farm 68 Black Angus Cows Consisting of 6 1st Calving Hfrs 50 2nd Calvers, 30 3rd & 4th Calve 30 3rd & 4th Calvers Exp Blk Angus Aug 17-Until Sale T Vaccinated Bovi 5 fp5					
23	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	1	Blk Bull	
23	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	1	Blk Bull	
23	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	1	Blk Bull	
24	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	2	BWF Cow	4-6 mths
24	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	5	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
25	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	4	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
26	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	5	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
27	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	8	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
28	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	3	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
41	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	2	Blk Cows	1-3 mth
42	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	6	Blk Cows	1-3 mth

43	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	5	Blk/BWF Cows	1-3 mth
44	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	1	Blk Cow	4-6 mths
44	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	2	Blk Cows	1-3 mth
44	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	1	Blk Cow	1-3 mth
45	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	7	Blk Cows	1-3 mth
46	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	5	Blk Cows	1-3 mth
56	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	5	Blk Cows	1-3 mth
56	Queens Head Farm	Schomberg	1	4	Blk Cows	1-3 mth

	Dan Culthart 30 Blk Angus/Simm Heifers Exp Blk Angus Bulls April 10-July Vaccinated Cattle Master 5 +B	Stratford 10				
50	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	4	Blk Hfrs	7-8 mths
51	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	4	Blk Hfrs	7-8 mths
52	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	6	Blk Hfrs	7-8 mths
53	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	5	Blk Hfrs	7-8 mths
54	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	4	Blk Hfrs	7-8 mths
55	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	4	Blk Hfrs	7-8 mths
55	Dan Culthart	Stratford	1	3	Red/RWF Hfrs	7-8 mths

	Jacob Schrock 8 Cows Consisting of 4 Red 3rd Calvers Bred 5-7 Months 4 Blk Mature Cows Bred 7-9 Months Bred Blk or Red Limo Vaccinated Bovi 5 FP5 L5 Annually Booster on Nov 6/2024 Preg Checked at Home 1 - 3 Year Old Rail Line Black Limo	Chesley				
66	Jacob Schrock	Chesley	1	1	Blk Bull	
66	Jacob Schrock	Chesley	1	4	Red Cows	4-6 mths
67	Jacob Schrock	Chesley	1	4	Blk Lim Cows	7-9 mths
	Tom Hawkins 3 White & Tan Cows 41/2 Years - 21/2 Years Vacci Bovi Gold FP5 L5 L5 Scour Guard Before Calving Exposed to Limo Bull June 7 - Oct 8	Wingham 3				
68	Tom Hawkins	Wingham	1	3	Char Cows	4-6 mths

	Carl Russwurm 12 Simm Cows Bred to Horned Hereford Bulls Quantock 70, Lloydminister Due to Calve Mid Feb - Mid Ma Vacc Prebreeding Bovi Gold Fl Prior to Calving ScourGuard 4 Fed Kenpal Mineral Program Offspring Make Great Replacer	r P5L5 HB K, Ivo				
69	Carl Russwurm	Mildmay	1	2	Red Cows	7-8 mths
69	Carl Russwurm	Mildmay	1	2	RWF Cows	7-8 mths
70	Carl Russwurm	Mildmay	1	4	Red Blaze Cows	4-6 mths
71	Carl Russwurm	Mildmay	1	4	Red/RWF Cows	4-6 mths
	Chris Edwards 1 Bred Hfr & 1 3rd Calver Sired by Peakdot Bulls Bred to Peakdot Bulls Exposed July 15th on Purebred - No Papers	Flesherton				
72	Chris Edwards	Flesherton	1	1	Blk Hfr	4-6 mths

	Peter Coenen 1 Mature Hereford Cow Exposed Au 1 Red Angus Cow 1 Red Angus Cow- Bred Black Simu Due March - 3rd Calf 1-5 Year Old Blk Purebred Registered Ang Breeder Bull	-				
73	Peter Coenen	Englehart	1	1	Red Cow	4-6 mths
73	Peter Coenen	Englehart	1	1	Blk Bull	
	Tyler Hewitt 4 Cows - 2 Blk & 2 Hereford Bred Blk Angus Preg Checked at Home	Wiarton				
74	Tyler Hewitt	Wiarton	1	2	Blk Cows	4-5 mths
74	Tyler Hewitt	Wiarton	1	2	Hereford Cows	4-5 mths
	Trent Hummelink 8 XBred Cows - Mostly Mature Cow Bred Simm/Angus Bull Exposed June - July	Elmvale /s				
76	Trent Hummelink	Elmvale	1	2	BWF Cows	7-8 mths
76	Trent Hummelink	Elmvale	1	2	RWF Cows	7-8 mths
80	Trent Hummelink	Elmvale	1	3	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
80	Trent Hummelink	Elmvale	1	1	Gray Cow	4-6 mths

	Bruce Rogers Bovi 5 LP Ivo Preg Check by MillerVet	Meaford				
75	Bruce Rogers	Meaford	1	2	Speckle Cows	2nd Calvers I 7-8 mths
75	Bruce Rogers	Meaford	1	1	Blk Cow	Due Begin Ja 7-8 mths
	Kayla Charland 2 Wagyu X / 2 Simm X Bred Registered Speckle Park	New Liskeard				
82	Kayla Charland	Temisikaming	1	1	BWF Hfr	4-6 mths
82	Kayla Charland	Temisikaming	1	1	Blk Cow	4-6 mths
82	Kayla Charland	Temisikaming	1	1	BWF Cow	4-6 mths
82	Kayla Charland	Temisikaming	1	1	Blk Cow	4-6 mths
	Jason Wideman 5 Blk Angus Cows Exp Char Bull July 10 - Sale Time Vaccinated Bovi 5	Mount Forest				
185	Jason Wideman	Mount Forest	1	5	Blk Cows	4-6 mths
	Watch on Facebook	Total		257	7	
	Next Sale Dec 17/24 @ 9:00 am This is the Last Sale of 2024				Coffee Sponsore By McCall Family Thank You	
	First Sale of 2025 January 14th, @ 9:00 am Beef Barn & Hog Barn					